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Sailwave resdullts for Baltic Cup 2016 Overall, BIC Techno 293 at 2016

Baltic Cup 2016 Overall, BIC Techno 293

017 open Division

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A
Sail No | HelImName | Club

LAT558 | Helena
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Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail No | HelmName | Club

LAT535 | Matiss
Punte

LAT16 |Jakabs
Ceze

LAT293 | Rolands
Lovnieks

LAT39 | Edijs
Busmanis

LAT104 | Viktorija
Gailuma

LAT44 | Andris
Pietkeviés
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Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
Division | M/F | BC

Sail No | HelImName

LAT33 Valters
Videnieks

Club

Burasanas
klubs 360

LAT177 | Jurgis Vaivods | Burasanas

klubs 360

LAT29 Davis Mazais | Ridzene

LAT61 Karlis
Tomsons

Burasanas
klubs 360
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23 Diana Ridzene U133.5 |F 28.00 Point | 15.00 33.00
Elizabete Point Point
Daukste
LAT226 | Gustavs Burasanas U133.5 |M |28.00 Point | 15.00 39.00
Bekeris klubs 360 Point Point
76 Adrians Kambize U133.5 |M |28.00 Point | 15.00 52.00
Skarovskis Point Point
75 Ulrika Kambize U133.5 |M |28.00 Point | 15.00 53.00
Garisone Point Point
LAT26 Marta Rietumkrasts | U133.5 |F 28.00 Point | 15.00 61.00
Jekabsone Point Point
LAT6161 | Bruno Kambize U133.5 |M |28.00 Point | 15.00 64.00
Spigens Point Point
72 Monta Zvaune | Kambize U133.5 |F 28.00 Point | 15.00 80.00
Point Point
U15 Girl Division
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Sail No | HelmName | Club Division | M/F | BC Lithuania | BC Estonia | BC Latvia
event event event
EST163 | Lola Maria U15 Girl | F 28.00 Point 14.00 Point | 10.00 Point
Parna
EST203 | Marili Ringo U15 Girl | F 28.00 Point 30.00 Point | 10.00 Point
EST181 | Margaret U15 Girl |F 28.00 Point 32.00 Point | 10.00 Point
Kalm
LAT611 | Darta Cirule | Kambize | U15 Girl |F 28.00 Point 40.00 Point |6.00 Point
U15 boys Division
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Sail No | HelmName Club Division | M/F | BC BC BC
Lithuania |Estonia Latvia
event event event
LAT152 | Emils Punte | Ridzene u15 M 6.00 Point |4.00 Point | 7.00
boys Point
LAT401 | Artus Burasanas uU15 M 12.00 Point | 12.00 14.00
Sprindurs klubs 360 boys Point Point
EST125 | Danie u15 M | 28.00 Point | 8.00 Point | 48.00
Schneider boys Point
LAT112 | Marks u15 M 16.00 Point | 22.00 48.00
Rumjancevs boys Point Point
LAT89 |Kiristers Kambize u15 M | 28.00 Point |[40.00 34.00
Adrians lvsins boys Point Point
LAT31 |[Miks Murans | Kambize u15 M 28.00 Point | 40.00 35.00
boys Point Point
LAT110 |Karlis Atals Rietumkrasts | U15 M 28.00 Point | 40.00 39.00
boys Point Point

U17 Girl Division

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Sail No

LAT169

LAT127

LAT116

EST323

LTU99

LATS

LTU272

EST213

LTUS

LAT18

LAT127

HelmName

Annija Punte

Elizabete
Mengele

Aleksandra
Kaupa

Serafime
Afanasieva

Paulina
Kukauskaité

Egija Smeile

Neda
Midvikyté

Helena
Lindstrom

Elpbieta
Novodinskaité
Megija
Grinberga

Elizabete
Mengele
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Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A
Division | M/F | BC

Sail No

LAT47

LAT24

EST696

LTU1

LAT1111

LTU8

EST128

EST169

LAT42

LAT12

LAT428

HelmName

Namejs
Dreimanis

Kristaps
Djirnieks
Gregor
Schneider

Rokas
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Villers

Mindaugas
Luksys

Renar
Roolaht
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Markanss

Roberts
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Alberts
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Mihnenoks boys Point Point
12th | B8 EST336 | Raul Mihkel u17 63.00 Point |60.00 29.00 152.00
Anton boys Point Point
=== LAT174 | Alberts Rietumkrasts | U17 M | 63.00 Point |60.00 33.00 156.00
Mihnenoks boys Point Point
Prizes
Category Rank | Competitor

Best Techno 293 U13 3.5 overall
Best Techno 293 U13 3.5 overall
Best Techno 293 U13 3.5 overall
Best Techno 293 U13 overall

Best Techno 293 U13 overall

Best Techno 293 U13 overall

Best Techno 293 U15 Girl overall
Best Techno 293 U15 Girl overall
Best Techno 293 U15 Girl overall
Best Techno 293 U15 Boys overall
Best Techno 293 U15 Boys overall
Best Techno 293 U15 Boys overall
Best Techno 293 U17 Girls overall
Best Techno 293 U17 Girls overall
Best Techno 293 U17 Girls overall
Best Techno 293 U17 Boys overall
Best Techno 293 U17 Boys overall
Best Techno 293 U17 Boys overall
Best Techno 293 Open 17 overall
Best Techno 293 Open 17 overall

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

3.5 - LAT - LAT33 Valters Videnieks
3.5 - LAT - LAT177 Jurgis Vaivods

5.8 - LAT - LAT29 Davis Mazais

5.8 - LAT - LAT535 Matiss Punte

5.8 - LAT - LAT16 Jakabs Ceze

5.8 - LAT - LAT293 Rolands Lovnieks
6.8 - EST - EST163 Lola Maria Parna
6.8 - EST - EST203 Marili Ringo

6.8 - EST - EST181 Margaret Kalm
6.8 - LAT - LAT152 Emils Punte

6.8 - LAT - LAT401 Artus Sprindurs
6.8 - EST - EST125 Danie Schneider
7.8 - LAT - LAT169 Annija Punte

LAT - LAT127 Elizabete Mengele

7.8 - LAT - LAT116 Aleksandra Kaupa
7.8 - LAT - LAT47 Namejs Dreimanis
7.8 - LAT - LAT24 Kristaps Djirnieks
7.8 - EST - EST696 Gregor Schneider
LAT - LAT558 Helena Rozkalne

LAT - LAT100 Sintija Gailuma

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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